2024-04-06 Nyuszi Kupa 2024

8 teams. Number of rounds: 7.

Final result

Rank Team

1 3
2 1
3 2
4 8
5 6
6 4
7 7
8 5

Score

102,77
86,28
75,03
68,68
65,92

58,89
58,64
43,79

Name

NONAME
SIMANYUL
DREAMERS
SPEEDYGIRLS
LOVASSZAN

BATOR TINTANYULAK
BRIDGE GAMERS
DAMA

Hungarian Bridge Federation

Roster

Keszthelyi Andrea - Mészégetd Laszl6 - Palotas Istvan - Baranya
Hodula Eszter - Karig Gabor - Hartyanszky Dorottya - Polyanszk
Vécsei Kati - Staniszewski Witold - Szik Agnes - Varsanyi Istvan
Kovécs Zsuzsa - Nagy I1diko - Varnai Erzsébet - Tihanyi Agnes
Necz Laszl6 - Kovécs Zoltan - Verbulecz Vali - Csavasné Mari

Felleg Zoltan - Meszleny Géabor - Veress Hédi - Varga Hajni
Csuka Magdi - Buk Janos - Balasi I1diko6 - Bardos Katalin - Hunk
Varadi Andrea - Grosch Mari - Bonivart Judit - Bocsi Marcsi



